FEATURES
•	 2ft and 4ft configurations
     -2ft: Selectable 1800/2400/3000 Lumens
     -4ft: Selectable 3600/4800/6000 Lumens
•	 Selectable CCT:  3500K/4000K/5000K
•	 Sleek modern design with frosted polycarbonate impact resistant lens
•	 White post-painted durable steel housing
•	 Surface, Suspended, Junction box and FMB mounting options

Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SWRSPEC0223
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS (SELECT ONE) DRIVER CCT
SWR2 2ft Utility Wrap 18L/24L/30L U CCTS CCT Selectable 35K, 40K, 50K
18L 120-277V 35
24L 40
30L 50
SWR4 4ft Utility Wrap 36L/48L/60L
36L
48L
60L
OPTIONS
Factory Installed
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
RACEWAY/3WIRE 3 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous wiring through fixtures
(non-dim function)
RACEWAY/5WIRE 5 wire raceway wiring harness for continuous wiring through fixtures
FMB Fixture Mounting Box
VC V-Clips for chain hanging
MWS Factory-installed microwave sensor
MW/RC 1 Microwave sensor remote
Ship with Accessories
HUB 3/42 ¾" Conduit Hub for Pendant Mounts
HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Aircraft Cable System (xx=in)
+SWR-ALBR Alignment Bracket (used to align fixtures mounted in continuous rows)
1 One needed per project
2 Requires an FMB
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT
SWR2 18L/24L/30L U 120-277V CCTS CCT Selectable 35K, 40K, 50K
SWR4 36L/48L/60LPR
EL
IM
IN
ARY
SWRSPEC0223
SWR
UTILITY WRAP
ELECTRICAL DATA (AMPS)
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
SWR2-18L/24L/30L-U-CCTS 24.6 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1
SWR4-36L/48L/60L-U-CCTS 51.0 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.2
   1 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%
LINE DRAWINGS
SWR2 - 2FT
SWR4 - 4FT
IINNDDUUSSTTRRIIAALL  LLIIGGHHTTIINNGG
PPRROODDUUCCTTSS
PPRROOPPEERRTTYY  AANNDD  CCOONNFFIIDDEENNTTIIAALL
SSIIZZEE
B
TTIITTLLEE  EEPPIICCOORR  PP//NN
all_2ft_asm Marketing Drawing
MMAATTEERRIIAALL  DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
DRAWN
NAME DATE
2/8/2023
MODIFIED
trew
MMAATTEERRIIAALL  GGAAGGEE
trew 2/8/2023
Q.A.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ANGLES ±2.0°   2 PL ±0.030    3 PL ±0.020
PPAARRTT  SSCCAALLEE
DDOO  NNOOTT  SSCCAALLEE  DDRRAAWWIINNGGMMAATTEERRIIAALL    TTHHIICCKKNNEESSSS
 Error: No reference